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1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Final - See page 3 for full details A GOODALL 97 95 95 95 93 96 571 –15X

Total A SYMS 94 95 95 93 95 96 568 –16X

A SYMS M GAULT 96 94 95 94 90 97 566 –14X

A GOODALL J NEWSOME 94 94 91 95 95 96 565 –13X

P LEATHERDALE P LEATHERDALE 88 93 97 90 98 98 564 –17X

A CARTER A CARTER 93 91 95 95 93 96 563 –10X

D OWEN D OWEN 92 94 92 95 96 92 561 –13X

195.8
172.3
150.9
132.9

Competition 2 - Air Pistol ( 60 Shot )Competition 1 - Air Pistol ( 60 Shot )

195.8

D OWEN D OWEN 92 94 92 95 96 92 561 –13X

M GAULT W MAN 94 91 93 92 94 95 559 –10X

I UBHI I UBHI 96 95 89 94 92 91 557 –10X

J NEWSOME R HALE 86 92 94 95 92 93 552 –9X

P FRIEND 91 91 93 91 91 94 551 –8X

A STEAD 92 93 89 92 93 91 550 –12X

M SINGH 93 88 88 90 92 93 544 –11X

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total W MICKIEWICZ 91 87 95 89 89 93 544 –8X

M GAULT 95 97 93 94 95 99 573 –10X M WARREN 89 95 88 86 89 93 540 –8X

Qualification

DNS
DNS
DNS

132.9

M GAULT 95 97 93 94 95 99 573 M WARREN 89 95 88 86 89 93 540 
A GOODALL 96 96 92 97 95 96 572 –15X G GEIKIE 92 87 90 88 90 90 537 –10X

I UBHI 93 93 97 97 97 92 569 –15X M BROWN. 85 91 90 91 89 91 537 –8X

A SYMS 91 93 95 97 96 96 568 –14X R SEARLE 87 94 90 87 86 91 535 –6X

D OWEN 97 93 95 93 90 95 563 –14X A LANE 92 86 93 87 87 83 528 –8X

A CARTER 97 91 96 93 94 92 563 –11X K MOWER 89 89 91 89 81 88 527 –6X

P LEATHERDALE 94 97 95 92 95 88 561 –6X R HOGAN 89 86 84 88 90 84 521 –2X

J NEWSOME 91 96 94 92 91 95 559 –12X D KENNEDY 87 85 87 85 86 90 520 –6X

M ARDITTI 93 95 93 92 94 92 559 –7X C VALDES-SCOTT 83 82 89 82 85 89 510 –4X

W MAN 89 90 94 93 96 92 554 –11X E MULLEN 82 89 88 83 85 78 505 –5XW MAN 89 90 94 93 96 92 554 –11X E MULLEN 82 89 88 83 85 78 505 –5X

P FRIEND 92 82 96 90 94 94 548 –10X P CRIDDLE 89 77 88 80 76 77 487 –3X

W MICKIEWICZ 92 93 93 90 91 89 548 –10X M COOMBS 88 75 86 78 73 84 484 –4X

M BAILEY 92 90 92 90 89 94 547 –9X A TURNER 80 81 74 89 76 82 482 –3X

A MCGEE 93 86 86 95 92 93 545 –9X P BAILEY 76 77 84 76 65 72 450 –3X

A STEAD 90 89 90 92 92 92 545 –8X

J TAMILIN 91 93 89 92 90 88 543 –8X

M BROWN. 87 89 94 88 94 90 542 –7X 1 2 Total

S GIBBARD 95 95 86 85 88 91 540 –8X A GOODALL 572 + 571 = –30X1143 

Competition 3 - Aggregate of Competitions 1 & 2

S GIBBARD 95 95 86 85 88 91 540 A GOODALL 572 + 571 =
A LANE 89 90 84 94 92 87 536 –10X M GAULT 573 + 566 = –24X

M WARREN 90 88 88 93 88 89 536 –9X A SYMS 568 + 568 = –30X

A ROBINSON 93 89 90 85 88 91 536 –5X I UBHI 569 + 557 = –25X

K MOWER 92 88 94 85 86 88 533 –6X A CARTER 563 + 563 = –21X

N OWEN 88 85 86 94 87 91 531 –8X P LEATHERDALE 561 + 564 = –23X

R HALE 92 90 87 87 87 88 531 –8X D OWEN 563 + 561 = –27X

D KENNEDY 87 86 91 93 85 85 527 –3X J NEWSOME 559 + 565 = –25X

B BULMER 88 92 90 79 86 91 526 –3X W MAN 554 + 559 = –21X

R HOGAN 83 88 86 85 90 93 525 –6X P FRIEND 548 + 551 = –18X

1124 

1139 
1136 
1126 
1126 
1125 
1124 

1099 
1113 

R HOGAN 83 88 86 85 90 93 525 –6X P FRIEND 548 + 551 = –18X

R SEARLE 88 88 84 87 89 88 524 –5X A STEAD 545 + 550 = –20X

P CRIDDLE 86 91 80 84 86 80 507 –4X W MICKIEWICZ 548 + 544 = –18X

E MULLEN 86 87 82 82 86 81 504 –5X R HALE 531 + 552 = –17X

M COOMBS 78 80 83 81 85 79 486 –6X M BROWN. 542 + 537 = –15X

C VALDES-SCOTT 83 79 74 91 78 78 483 –4X M WARREN 536 + 540 = –17X

P MILLARD 78 75 80 85 78 84 480 –5X A LANE 536 + 528 = –18X

J SQUIRRELL 77 78 86 78 76 79 474 –2X K MOWER 533 + 527 = –12X

R SALTER 83 78 81 68 79 73 462 –3X R SEARLE 524 + 535 = –11X

1099 
1095 
1092 
1083 
1079 
1076 

1060 
1064 

1059 
D SANSON 79 69 77 76 80 76 457 –1X D KENNEDY 527 + 520 = –9X

M STEVENS 77 76 82 68 77 76 456 –2X R HOGAN 525 + 521 = –8X

P BAILEY 69 77 78 65 68 79 436 –2X E MULLEN 504 + 505 = –10X

A TURNER 82 60 71 69 68 67 417 –0X P CRIDDLE 507 + 487 = –7X

C VALDES-SCOTT 483 + 510 = –8X

M COOMBS 486 + 484 = –10X

P BAILEY 436 + 450 = –5X

1047 
1046 
1009 

994 
993 
970 
886 
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Final - See page 3 for full details 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Total A SYMS 90 88 93 91 87 90 539 –4X

A REHFISCH I UBHI 83 85 84 88 83 90 513 –6X

V MULLIN A GOODALL 84 90 80 90 81 85 510 –4X

A HOLMES A CARTER 81 77 85 86 87 86 502 –3X

M SINGH M BROWN 75 81 79 81 80 76 472 –0X

I SIDA-PAGE C VALDES-SCOTT 63 72 79 74 75 71 434 –3X

H SOUL

192.1
189.5
170.3
148.7

Competition 7 - 50m Pistol

128.0
110.1

Competition 4 - Air Pistol ( 40 Shot )

H SOUL
C BROWNLIE
G GEIKIE 1 2 3 4 Total

R HALE 83 86 86 88 343 –3X

Qualification A CARTER 81 88 85 85 339 –1X

1 2 3 4 Total N OWEN 72 66 84 87 309 –3X

V MULLIN 92 97 96 97 382 –10X R CARNELL 65 66 70 67 268 –0X

C BROWNLIE 91 94 92 91 368 –8X

A REHFISCH 90 91 95 92 368 –6X Competition 9 - Air Rapid ( 60 Shot )

110.1
86.2
DNS

Competition 8 - Air Pistol Standard ( 40 Shot )

M SINGH 93 88 88 90 359 –6X 8 6 4 8 6 4 Total

I SIDA-PAGE 84 92 89 92 357 –6X S GIBBARD 100 97 85 98 96 79 555 –14X

G GEIKIE 86 86 93 91 356 –5X A MCGEE 96 93 88 98 93 84 552 –6X

A HOLMES 86 86 88 92 352 –1X M BROWN 93 93 80 97 95 86 544 –7X

H SOUL 91 85 79 89 344 –3X A STEAD 85 89 87 91 93 78 523 –6X

R CARNELL 69 73 71 80 293 –1X N OWEN 90 84 68 95 94 87 518 –7X

R HALE 88 82 77 94 93 68 502 –8X

C. VALDES-SCOTT 75 82 88 95 83 72 495 –4X

1 2 3 4 Total I UBHI 92 75 66 92 91 73 489 –8X

Competition 5 - Air Pistol ( 40 Shot )
1 2 3 4 Total I UBHI 92 75 66 92 91 73 489 –8X

V MULLIN 95 97 94 95 381 –8X

A REHFISCH 90 95 91 96 372 –8X

M SINGH 90 93 97 91 371 –8X 1 2 3 4 Total

C BROWNLIE 89 91 93 95 368 –3X S GIBBARD 3 6 8 7 24 
A HOLMES 96 92 90 89 367 –8X W MICKIEWICZ 4 6 2 4 16 
I SIDA-PAGE 93 89 93 88 363 –6X R HALE 3 2 3 7 15 
R CARNELL 66 64 65 64 259 –0X N OWEN 5 4 3 3 15 

Competition 10 - Air Pistol 5 Target - Falling Plates ( 40 Shot )

4 5 Total 1 2 3 4 Total

V MULLIN 382 + 381 = –18X A REHFISCH 90 91 95 92 368 
A REHFISCH 368 + 372 = –14X M BAILEY 92 90 92 90 364 
C BROWNLIE 368 + 368 = –11X A STEAD 90 89 90 92 361 
M SINGH 359 + 371 = –14X D KENNEDY 87 86 91 93 357 
I SIDA-PAGE 357 + 363 = –12X I SIDA-PAGE 84 92 89 92 357 
A HOLMES 352 + 367 = –9X A HOLMES 86 86 88 92 352 
R CARNELL 293 + 259 = –1X H SOUL 91 85 79 89 344 

720 
719 

Competition 6 - Aggregate of Competitions 4 & 5 Juniors Competition - Air Pistol ( 40 Shot )

740 
763 

552 

736 
730 

R CARNELL 293 + 259 = –1X H SOUL 91 85 79 89 344 
R HOGAN 83 88 86 85 342 
M STEVENS 77 76 82 68 303 
D SANSON 79 69 77 76 301 

552 

Our thanks go to Surrey Guns for donating the main prizes for this meeting and to Lapua for donating additional 
prizes for the 50m Pistol event..



Lane Name Shots    
1-3

Shots    
4-6

Shots 
7-8

Shots 
9-10

Shots 
11-12

Shots 
13-14

Shots 
15-16

Shots 
17-18

Shots 
19-20

Overall 
Score Diff. Rank

2 A SYMS 30.7 28.3 18.2 20.0 19.6 20.0 20.4 18.7 19.9 195.8 1 S-off: 10.2

1 A GOODALL 28.1 30.6 20.5 20.0 19.8 18.6 19.5 17.5 21.2 195.8 2 S-off: 8.3

5 P LEATHERDALE 28.6 29.0 20.1 18.1 19.3 21.0 17.1 19.1 172.3 23.5 3

4 A CARTER 27.8 30.0 19.3 19.2 20.4 18.7 15.5 150.9 21.4 4

3 D OWEN 30.9 26.7 18.9 19.6 18.2 18.6 132.9 18.0 5

6 M ARDITTI *** 22.2 30.4 18.2 20.1 19.3 110.2 22.7

8 W MICKIEWICZ *** 28.7 27.4 16.3 16.8 89.2 21.0

7 P FRIEND *** 27.3 26.4 16.2 69.9 19.3

Lane Name Shots    
1-3

Shots    
4-6

Shots 
7-8

Shots 
9-10

Shots 
11-12

Shots 
13-14

Shots 
15-16

Shots 
17-18

Shots 
19-20

Overall 
Score Diff. Rank

3 A REHFISCH 29.3 29.3 20.1 19.8 20.0 20.2 16.5 17.9 19.0 192.1 1

1 V MULLIN 30.9 25.8 18.4 19.5 19.2 18.3 19.1 19.7 18.6 189.5 2.6 2

6 A HOLMES 28.5 29.0 17.8 18.8 19.0 19.0 19.3 18.9 170.3 19.2 3

4 M SINGH 29.1 26.1 19.4 19.1 17.5 19.4 18.1 148.7 21.6 4

5 I SIDA-PAGE 28.1 28.7 16.5 18.4 18.5 17.8 128.0 20.7 5

7 H SOUL 26.1 27.4 18.8 17.7 20.1 110.1 17.9 6

2 C BROWNLIE 27.7 25.3 18.5 14.7 86.2 23.9 7

Due to adverse weather conditions, several of the shooters who qualified were unable to take their positions in the final for competition 1. Our 
thanks go to the shooters marked *** who were promoted to shoot in the final, ensuring that it was a success.
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Final - Competition 1

Final - Competition 4


